N o v~ W

Position

Director Of Planning & Building
Public Works Manager

Building Official

Building Inspector I

Associate Planner

Secretary |l

Secretary |l

Other Positions Held City
Belvedere
Belvedere
Belvedere
Belvedere
Belvedere
Belvedere

Belvedere

Department

Planning & Building
Planning & Building
Planning & Building
Planning & Building
Planning & Building
Planning & Building
Planning & Building

Total Wages
$150,104
$130,572
$117,638
$96,983
$91,943
$81,926
$74,897



