	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director Of Planning & Building		Belvedere	Planning & Building	\$150,104
2.	Public Works Manager		Belvedere	Planning & Building	\$130,572
3.	Building Official		Belvedere	Planning & Building	\$117,638
4.	Building Inspector II		Belvedere	Planning & Building	\$96,983
5.	Associate Planner		Belvedere	Planning & Building	\$91,943
6.	Secretary II		Belvedere	Planning & Building	\$81,926
7.	Secretary II		Belvedere	Planning & Building	\$74,897